  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
December, 2001 – Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
CS51031/D
CS51031
Fast PFET Buck Controller
The CS51031 is a switching controller for use in DC–DC
converters. It can be used in the buck topology with a minimum

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping
CS51031YD8 –40°C < TA < 85°C SO–8 95 Units/Rail
CS51031YDR8 –40°C < TA < 85°C SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51031GD8 0°C < TA < 70°C SO–8 95 Units/Rail
CS51031GDR8 0°C < TA < 70°C SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51031
10
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS